Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AS 4055.712
Foot switch

State: 2025-08-08 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en

AS 4055.712 - Foot switch

The footswitch including connection cable for use of the CW 120-S series busbar processing

devices.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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AS 4055.712

The footswitch including connection cable for use of the CW 120-S
series busbar processing devices.

1 pc(s).

2.06

2.26

85365019
4028177923966
EC001258
EC001258

27371218



