

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AS 4055.712

Foot switch

State: 2026-02-08 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



AS 4055.712 - Foot switch

The footswitch including connection cable for use of the CW 120-S series busbar processing devices.

Features

Model No.	AS 4055.712
Product description	The footswitch including connection cable for use of the CW 120-S series busbar processing devices.
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	2.06
Gross weight	2.26
Customs tariff number	85365019
EAN	4028177923966
ETIM 9	EC001258
ETIM 8	EC001258
ECLASS 8.0	27371218